
Appendix 7

Housing Revenue Account Fees & Charges 2013/14

2012/13 2013/14 Increase/ Increase/

Charge Charge (Decrease) (Decrease)

£ £ £ %

Exempt from VAT

Weekly charges

Garage Rents 11.80 12.11 0.31 2.63

Adjacent Garage 3.55 3.64 0.09 2.54

Parking Space 11.80 12.11 0.31 2.63

Mobility Scheme Council Tenants Discount (10.02) (10.28) (0.26) 2.59

Mobility Scheme CT Discount in Curtilage (10.02) (10.28) (0.26) 2.59

Mobility Scheme Private Rental Discount (10.02) (10.28) (0.26) 2.59

Commercial Lets Rent 142.46 146.16 3.70 2.60

Other charges

Sheltered Guest Room Hire per night - Star Rate 1 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00

Sheltered Guest Room Hire per night - Star Rate 2 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00

Sheltered Guest Room Hire per night - Star Rate 3 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00

Standard rated & exclusive of VAT

Weekly charges

Garage Rents (Non Council Tenants Only) 11.80 12.11 0.31 2.63

Parking Space (Non Council Tenants Only) 11.80 12.11 0.31 2.63

Other charges

ASSA Key 17.00 17.44 0.44 2.59

Controlled Entry Key Fob 17.00 17.44 0.44 2.59
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